Pacific League Finals
Arcadia Park

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
11/3/2022

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Crescenta Valley (SS) 45 1:33.09 18:38 6:13 148 3-6-8-13-15-17-19 3-6-8-13-15-17-19
2 J Arcadia (SS) 64 1:36:20 1916 6:26 248 1-10-14-18-21-24-27 1-10-14-18-21-23-26
3 Burroughs (Burbank) 75 1:38:23  19:41  6:34 4:43 4-5-9-36-44-65-69 4-5-9-28-29-35-36

Burbank (SS) 92 1:39:37 1956 6:39 319 2-16-23-26-28-45 2-16-22-25-27-30
Hoover 120 1:50:25 22:05 7:22 840 7-20-25-59-71 7-20-24-32-37

Glendale (SS) 121 1:53:22 2241 T7:34 540 11-12-55-60-62-72 11-12-31-33-34-38

Pasadena (SS) 1:08:10 22:44 7:35 31-38-56 3 Runners
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31

Reena Hsieh
Amelie Guyot
Emilia Greenway

Isabella Galustians

Vivienne (Vivi)
Cannon

Annabelle Tanner

Emma Canal
Emma Haworth

Mackenzie Monahan
Stephanie Wang

Lilit Arakelyan

Alexa Nagasawa
Julia Linney

Sophia Li
Samantha Talbot

Ashely Sosa
Madeline Cho

Ellie Gladson-Pang
Anthea Perez

Emily Ovasapyan
Meena Phan
Kate Saeva

Maria Barajas

Starr Morales

Ani Weimar

Leah Yaghoobov
Lizzie Gladson-Pang
Nicole Mireles
Emilia Gonzalez
Addison Medina

Norah Kim
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

11/3/2022 -
Individual Results

Team Time  Points Place Name
Arcadia (SS) 17:28.3 1 32 Eliana Chong
Burbank (SS) 17423 2
Crescenta Valley 17:487 3 33 Anisa Mamujee

(SS)

Burroughs (Burbank) 17:54.2 4 34 Jennifer Nakano
B hs (Burbank) 17:548 5
urroughs (Burbank) 35 Idaly Garcia
C ta Vall 18:031 6
rescigsa) arey 36 Amy Harkins

Hoover 18:05.0 7 37 Kayla Chong

ta Vall 18:06.7
Cresc?gg) alley  18:06 8 38 Allanessa Aguilar

Burroughs (Burbank) 18:19.4 9 39 Rylan Brodie
Arcadi 19:06. 1
Glendale (SS) 19:33.4 12 41 Myka Otshi
© . ate\(/ II) 19:34l1 13 42 Katolyn Hsu
ey T 43 lsabella Luna
Arcadia (SS 19:348 14
readia (SS) 44  Anya Kallianpur
Crescenta Valley  19:36.1 15 ,

(SS) 45 Annika Basco
Burbank (SS)  19:40.1 16 46 Kendall Gonzalez
Crescenta Valley 19:446 17 47 Andrea Munoz

(SS)

Arcadia (SS) 19529 18 48 Camila Ramirez
C ta Vall 19:56.3 19
resc?gg) ey 49 Angelina Silva

H 19:581 2

R Z‘,’VZS 22_?23 2(1) 50 Sophia Leung
readia (SS) i 51 Kaelyn Shin
Crescenta Valley  20:17.5

(SS) .

Car—— oA 52 Julianna Sandoval
urbank (SS) - 20:21, 53 Gali Kaljian
Arcadia (SS) 20218 23

Hoover 20:46.0 24 54 Anna Guske
Burbank (SS) 20527 25
Arcadia (SS) 20:586 26 55 Maram Yassine
Burbank (SS) 21:005 27 56 Jazlyn Lassard
Arcadia (SS) 21:01.0 57 Allison Tai
Crescenta Valley  21:15.4 58 Taline Doudian

(SS)

Pasadena (SS)  21:18.6 59 Isabel Maghaguian
60 Dalila McAllister
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Team

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Burroughs (Burbank)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Pasadena (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Arcadia (SS)
Arcadia (SS)
Arcadia (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Burroughs (Burbank)
Burbank (SS)
Arcadia (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Arcadia (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Arcadia (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Glendale (SS)
Pasadena (SS)
Arcadia (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Hoover
Glendale (SS)

Time
21:20.6

21:20.6

21:21.2

21:26.4

21:375
21:58.5

22:19.0
22:28.5

22:29.1
22:29.1
22:30.3
22:33.3

22:36.7
22:44.0
23:12.8
23:22.1

23:28.2

23:28.5

23:51.0
23:54.0

23:54.0
23:56.1

24:00.4

24:20.7
24:31.8
24:41.4
24:44 1

24:50.7
24:52.1
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Anahit Aslanian

Lucia Berkovic
Penny Crew
Breanna Pham
Makayla Victoria
Lotus Cheng
Nicolette Chernin

Je T'aime Scoggins

Kayla Cabral
Maia Metz-Tolliver

Nellie Daniel
Lilya Nikogosyan
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

11/3/2022 -
Individual
Team Time  Points
Crescenta Valley — 25:04.9
(SS)
Glendale (SS)  25.07.2 34
Arcadia (SS) 25:12.0
Arcadia (SS) 25:24 4
Burroughs (Burbank) 25:32.3 35
Arcadia (SS) 25:46.5
Crescenta Valley  25:57.5
(SS)
Crescenta Valley  26:02.6
(SS)
Burroughs (Burbank) 26:03.6 36
Crescenta Valley  26:42.4
(SS)
Hoover 26:443 37
Glendale (SS)  30:16.9 38

Results
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